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Individual  Meet  Entries  Report

Willow Meet  12-Jun-17 [Ageup: 7/1/2017] Yards

Location: willow

Briargrove Barracudas [BG-ST]

TX      

#   1  Female 6 & Under  100 Free Relay A BG-ST  2:52.70Y

1 Helen 5024 Lieberman

2 Isabel 5007 Chavez-Lujambio

3 Lucia 5022 Moore

4 Libby 5010 Detring

#   1  Female 6 & Under  100 Free Relay B BG-ST NT

1 Andie 5009 Vanek

2 Colby 5006 Leach

3 Caroline 5020 Falk

4 Hattie 5013 Wells

#   2  Male 6 & Under  100 Free Relay A BG-ST  1:41.37Y

1 Andrew 5113 Geiger

2 Diego 5123 Davalos

3 Thomas 5114 Rissmiller

4 Emilio 5121 Chavez-Lujambio

#   2  Male 6 & Under  100 Free Relay B BG-ST NT

1 Jack 5111 Clampitt

2 John 5112 Robertson

3 Robert 5106 Pugh

4 Jacob 5118 Graves

#   3  Female 7-8  100 Medley Relay A BG-ST  1:40.94Y

1 Sydney 5205 Reichman

2 Colette 5209 DeJarnette

3 Maylee 5215 Wells

4 Callie 5211 Robertson

#   4  Male 7-8  100 Medley Relay A BG-ST  1:39.98Y

1 Derek 5304 Detring

2 Daniel 5316 Chavez-Lujambio

3 Andrew 5309 Friedl

4 Santiago 5315 Arellano

#   5  Female 9-10  100 Medley Relay A BG-ST  1:22.93Y

1 Allison 5412 Whitman

2 Emma 5415 Wells

3 Avery 5410 Bodine

4 Olivia 5409 Kao

#   6  Male 9-10  100 Medley Relay A BG-ST  1:21.00Y

#   7  Female 11-12  200 Medley Relay A BG-ST  2:31.59Y

1 Maddison 5605 Newman

2 Olivia 5600 Rissmiller

3 Connally 5606 Leach

4 Chloe 5602 Geiger

#   8  Male 11-12  200 Medley Relay A BG-ST  2:33.27Y

1 Warren 5708 Kozak

2 Alexander 5710 Farahbod

3 Caleb 5712 Wenz

4 Ryan 5705 Fetzer

#   9  Female 13-18  200 Medley Relay A BG-ST  2:10.75Y

1 Megan 5902 Hale

2 McKenna 5803 Leach

3 Madeleine 5900 Baird

4 Kiera 5808 Skipton

#  10  Male 13-18  200 Medley Relay A BG-ST  1:56.79Y

1 Holden 5954 Baird

2 Justice 5859 Wenz

3 Edward 5953 Hirs

4 Hayden 5857 Fetzer

#  11  Female 11-12  100 IM 

Chloe 5602 Geiger  1:19.38Y

Olivia 5600 Rissmiller NT

Julia 5604 Marshall NT

#  12  Male 11-12  100 IM 

Alexander 5710 Farahbod  1:19.41Y

Caleb 5712 Wenz  1:24.72Y

#  13  Female 13-14  100 IM 

McKenna 5803 Leach NT

Nina 5804 Davalos NT

#  14  Male 13-14  100 IM 

Justice 5859 Wenz  1:10.88Y

Hayden 5857 Fetzer  1:15.13Y

David 5854 Bournat NT

#  15  Female 15-18  100 IM 

Madeleine 5900 Baird  1:09.13Y

Kendall 5906 Lilly  1:14.47Y

Megan 5902 Hale  1:17.53Y

#  16  Male 15-18  100 IM 

Holden 5954 Baird  1:03.34Y

Edward 5953 Hirs  1:10.50Y

Nicholas 5950 Fetzer NT
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Individual  Meet  Entries  Report

Willow Meet  12-Jun-17 [Ageup: 7/1/2017] Yards

Briargrove Barracudas [BG-ST]

#  17  Female 6 & Under  25 Free 

Helen 5024 Lieberman    36.65Y

Libby 5010 Detring    43.78Y

Colby 5006 Leach    45.97Y

Caroline 5020 Falk    46.30Y

Hattie 5013 Wells    46.52Y

Lucia 5022 Moore    47.30Y

Marion 5008 Gerry    50.56Y

Isabella 5017 Hill  1:00.75Y

Isabel 5007 Chavez-Lujambio  1:02.94Y

Emma Rose 5001 Kaminsky NT

Brisa 5003 Grattoni NT

Ipek 5004 Semiz NT

Annabelle 5005 Kaminsky NT

Andie 5009 Vanek NT

Natalya 5011 Juarez NT

Scarlett 5012 Petersen NT

Alyssa 5014 Broadbent NT

Hadden 5015 Brinegar NT

Isabella 5016 Pesina NT

Julia 5018 Reuss NT

Natalie 5019 Jabbari NT

Martina 5021 Grattoni NT

Sofia 5023 Herrera NT

#  18  Male 6 & Under  25 Free 

Emilio 5121 Chavez-Lujambio    24.69Y

Andrew 5113 Geiger    32.18Y

Thomas 5114 Rissmiller    32.28Y

John 5112 Robertson    33.19Y

Charles 5120 Junell    33.65Y

Jacob 5118 Graves    36.75Y

Robert 5106 Pugh    39.60Y

Jack 5111 Clampitt    39.95Y

Andrew 5116 Chebotariov    42.10Y

James 5101 Moore    53.25Y

Nicholas 5103 Chebotariov  1:00.91Y

Ethan 5100 Hermann  1:14.03Y

Cash 5108 Wilshusen  1:36.94Y

Matteo 5102 Grattoni NT

Radley 5105 Rushing NT

August 5107 Riis NT

Jason 5109 Binnion NT

Ishan 5110 Bilhana NT

Abdul Faizan 5117 Mohammad NT

Taylan 5119 Ozturk NT

#  19  Female 7-8  25 Free 

Callie 5211 Robertson    17.00Y

Maylee 5215 Wells    23.12Y

Sydney 5205 Reichman    25.50Y

Colette 5209 DeJarnette    25.97Y

Grace 5213 Erwin    27.95Y

Peyton 5202 Laakso    28.07Y

Layton 5201 Vanek    32.00Y

Nola 5200 Neath    32.38Y

Catherine 5208 Clampitt    34.22Y

Grace 5210 Kozak    39.78Y

Addison 5204 Gerry    40.97Y

Mariana 5212 Herrera NT

Emma 5214 Lane NT

#  20  Male 7-8  25 Free 

Santiago 5315 Arellano    20.07Y

Daniel 5316 Chavez-Lujambio    20.16Y

Andrew 5309 Friedl    22.91Y

Jonathan 5319 Whitman    25.85Y

Julio 5313 Herrera    29.47Y

Crawford 5314 Erwin    33.53Y

Thomas 5318 Harrington    34.79Y

Anthony 5320 Baba    38.85Y

Alexander 5302 Dundar    42.25Y

Nikolas 5301 Angelis    44.44Y

David 5317 Rissmiller    54.47Y

#  21  Female 9-10  25 Free 

Avery 5410 Bodine    17.22Y

Allison 5412 Whitman    17.81Y

Olivia 5409 Kao    18.69Y

Sofia 5413 Chavez-Lujambio    19.00Y

Ella 5408 Graves    19.75Y

Isabel 5411 Herrera    22.84Y

Laura 5406 Quintero    24.13Y

Ruby 5400 Neath    26.28Y

Asmitha 5401 Kancherla    59.63Y

Susana 5402 Narvaez NT

Flor 5404 Castillo NT

Whitney 5405 Sturm NT

Addisen 5407 Reuss NT

Maisa 5414 Rguig NT

#  22  Male 9-10  25 Free 

Benjamin 5510 Farahbod    15.04Y

Samuel 5512 Lieberman    17.78Y

Cohen 5509 Graustein    20.60Y

Harshal 5508 Maganti    37.91Y

Yousif 5501 Alsultan NT

Nicholas 5503 Maldanado NT

Jack 5504 Sandulache NT

Nidhish 5505 Vijaya Ragavan NT
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Willow Meet  12-Jun-17 [Ageup: 7/1/2017] Yards

Briargrove Barracudas [BG-ST]

#  23  Female 11-12  50 Free 

Maddison 5605 Newman    30.91Y

Connally 5606 Leach    34.84Y

Julia 5604 Marshall    47.88Y

Fatima 5601 Juarez    50.85Y

Holly 5607 Sturm NT

#  24  Male 11-12  50 Free 

Warren 5708 Kozak    32.59Y

Alexander 5710 Farahbod    32.81Y

Jr., Nathan 5707 Graves    36.94Y

Ryan 5705 Fetzer    38.06Y

Aiden 5706 Herger    42.50Y

Giancarlo 5701 Ferrara    43.47Y

Andrew 5711 Neath    44.69Y

Shane 5703 VerVoort    52.69Y

Frank 5700 DeJarnette NT

Evan 5702 Cochran NT

Ishan 5704 Arora NT

Emilio 5709 Fontan NT

#  25  Female 13-14  50 Free 

Nina 5804 Davalos    29.78Y

Kiera 5808 Skipton    35.29Y

Sarah 5807 Azayed    39.68Y

Erian 5800 King NT

Tiara 5801 Victorian NT

Kathryn 5806 Weilbacher NT

#  26  Male 13-14  50 Free 

Caleb 5855 Mixon    29.10Y

John 5860 Harrington    32.72Y

Hayden 5857 Fetzer    33.47Y

Chris 5858 Grover    34.09Y

Brennan 5851 Mixon    35.93Y

Samuel 5850 Kabatsky    41.40Y

#  27  Female 15-18  50 Free 

Madeleine 5900 Baird    27.75Y

Kendall 5906 Lilly    28.43Y

Megan 5902 Hale    28.67Y

Alina 5901 Mooradian    30.98Y

Holly 5903 Skipton    34.82Y

#  28  Male 15-18  50 Free 

Holden 5954 Baird    24.59Y

Evan 5951 Fowler-Cook    24.97Y

Alan 5955 Jeffreys    26.22Y

Nicholas 5950 Fetzer    27.66Y

James 5952 Vaughan    29.91Y

#  29  Female 6 & Under  25 Back 

Caroline 5020 Falk    33.50Y

Helen 5024 Lieberman    37.40Y

Lucia 5022 Moore    42.28Y

Libby 5010 Detring    45.63Y

Colby 5006 Leach    46.44Y

Marion 5008 Gerry    53.00Y

Hattie 5013 Wells    59.03Y

Isabella 5017 Hill  1:11.88Y

Isabel 5007 Chavez-Lujambio  1:13.41Y

Andie 5009 Vanek  1:13.57Y

Emma Rose 5001 Kaminsky NT

Brisa 5003 Grattoni NT

Ipek 5004 Semiz NT

Annabelle 5005 Kaminsky NT

Natalya 5011 Juarez NT

Scarlett 5012 Petersen NT

Alyssa 5014 Broadbent NT

Hadden 5015 Brinegar NT

Isabella 5016 Pesina NT

Julia 5018 Reuss NT

Natalie 5019 Jabbari NT

Martina 5021 Grattoni NT

Sofia 5023 Herrera NT

#  30  Male 6 & Under  25 Back 

Andrew 5113 Geiger    28.97Y

Emilio 5121 Chavez-Lujambio    30.57Y

Charles 5120 Junell    35.50Y

Robert 5106 Pugh    38.59Y

Thomas 5114 Rissmiller    41.09Y

John 5112 Robertson    43.50Y

Andrew 5116 Chebotariov    48.28Y

Jacob 5118 Graves    52.50Y

Nicholas 5103 Chebotariov    57.10Y

James 5101 Moore  1:05.44Y

Jack 5111 Clampitt  1:18.19Y

Ethan 5100 Hermann  1:31.10Y

Matteo 5102 Grattoni NT

Radley 5105 Rushing NT

August 5107 Riis NT

Cash 5108 Wilshusen NT

Jason 5109 Binnion NT

Ishan 5110 Bilhana NT

Abdul Faizan 5117 Mohammad NT

Taylan 5119 Ozturk NT
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Willow Meet  12-Jun-17 [Ageup: 7/1/2017] Yards

Briargrove Barracudas [BG-ST]

#  31  Female 7-8  25 Back 

Callie 5211 Robertson    24.60Y

Grace 5213 Erwin    30.97Y

Peyton 5202 Laakso    31.00Y

Abigail 5206 Graustein    31.22Y

Colette 5209 DeJarnette    35.25Y

Layton 5201 Vanek    36.06Y

Nola 5200 Neath    36.37Y

Grace 5210 Kozak    42.03Y

Sasha 5203 Malkani NT

#  32  Male 7-8  25 Back 

Derek 5304 Detring    22.15Y

Cesare 5300 Benedetti    32.62Y

Julio 5313 Herrera    33.07Y

Thomas 5318 Harrington    34.10Y

Jonathan 5319 Whitman    34.54Y

Crawford 5314 Erwin    39.82Y

Prajval 5310 Maganti    50.56Y

Jackson 5305 Hill    59.36Y

Aneesh 5307 Vijaya Ragavan NT

Adam 5311 Guy NT

Torroy 5312 Jackson NT

David 5317 Rissmiller NT

#  33  Female 9-10  25 Back 

Emma 5415 Wells    21.16Y

Allison 5412 Whitman    21.53Y

Avery 5410 Bodine    22.13Y

Sofia 5413 Chavez-Lujambio    22.84Y

Ella 5408 Graves    26.28Y

Olivia 5409 Kao    27.09Y

Layne 5403 Junell    30.53Y

Ruby 5400 Neath    30.63Y

Zihan 5216 Liu    35.25Y

Asmitha 5401 Kancherla    54.94Y

Susana 5402 Narvaez NT

Flor 5404 Castillo NT

Whitney 5405 Sturm NT

Maisa 5414 Rguig NT

#  34  Male 9-10  25 Back 

Benjamin 5510 Farahbod    18.88Y

Connor 5507 Newman    22.22Y

Samuel 5512 Lieberman    22.47Y

Cohen 5509 Graustein    26.12Y

Alexander 5506 Baba    44.00Y

Harshal 5508 Maganti  1:01.72Y

Elliott 5500 Buckleair NT

Suhurrith 5502 Adhikari NT

Nidhish 5505 Vijaya Ragavan NT

#  35  Female 11-12  50 Back 

Chloe 5602 Geiger    37.03Y

Connally 5606 Leach    43.60Y

Olivia 5600 Rissmiller    51.50Y

Fatima 5601 Juarez    55.62Y

Holly 5607 Sturm NT

#  36  Male 11-12  50 Back 

Caleb 5712 Wenz    37.16Y

Warren 5708 Kozak    40.85Y

Ryan 5705 Fetzer    49.37Y

Jr., Nathan 5707 Graves    58.63Y

Andrew 5711 Neath    59.88Y

Aiden 5706 Herger  1:04.03Y

Shane 5703 VerVoort  1:05.22Y

Evan 5702 Cochran NT

Ishan 5704 Arora NT

Emilio 5709 Fontan NT

#  37  Female 13-14  50 Back 

McKenna 5803 Leach    39.64Y

Kiera 5808 Skipton    45.94Y

Erian 5800 King NT

Tiara 5801 Victorian NT

Kathryn 5806 Weilbacher NT

#  38  Male 13-14  50 Back 

Brennan 5851 Mixon    41.75Y

Chris 5858 Grover    43.79Y

David 5854 Bournat    48.69Y

John 5860 Harrington    50.44Y

Samuel 5850 Kabatsky    56.76Y

Justice 5859 Wenz NT

#  39  Female 15-18  50 Back 

Madeleine 5900 Baird    32.94Y

Megan 5902 Hale    34.09Y

Mary 5907 Harrington    34.23Y

Holly 5903 Skipton    43.32Y

#  40  Male 15-18  50 Back 

Holden 5954 Baird    27.97Y

Alan 5955 Jeffreys    29.82Y

Evan 5951 Fowler-Cook    32.22Y

James 5952 Vaughan    38.23Y
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Individual  Meet  Entries  Report

Willow Meet  12-Jun-17 [Ageup: 7/1/2017] Yards

Briargrove Barracudas [BG-ST]

#  41  Female 7-8  25 Breast 

Sydney 5205 Reichman    30.15Y

Grace 5210 Kozak    30.43Y

Colette 5209 DeJarnette    30.69Y

Mariana 5212 Herrera    32.30Y

Maylee 5215 Wells    32.71Y

Nola 5200 Neath    33.34Y

Catherine 5208 Clampitt    46.69Y

Abigail 5206 Graustein    47.16Y

Addison 5204 Gerry    54.60Y

Sasha 5203 Malkani NT

Emma 5214 Lane NT

#  42  Male 7-8  25 Breast 

Daniel 5316 Chavez-Lujambio    29.35Y

Adam 5311 Guy    35.78Y

Santiago 5315 Arellano    38.62Y

Thomas 5318 Harrington    41.41Y

Alexander 5302 Dundar    53.43Y

Cesare 5300 Benedetti NT

Nikolas 5301 Angelis NT

Derek 5304 Detring NT

Jackson 5305 Hill NT

Aneesh 5307 Vijaya Ragavan NT

Andrew 5309 Friedl NT

Prajval 5310 Maganti NT

Torroy 5312 Jackson NT

Anthony 5320 Baba NT

#  43  Female 9-10  25 Breast 

Emma 5415 Wells    22.34Y

Ruby 5400 Neath    25.35Y

Isabel 5411 Herrera    28.34Y

Zihan 5216 Liu    36.40Y

Laura 5406 Quintero    41.31Y

Layne 5403 Junell    44.31Y

Asmitha 5401 Kancherla  1:08.22Y

Addisen 5407 Reuss NT

#  44  Male 9-10  25 Breast 

Alexander 5506 Baba    25.66Y

Connor 5507 Newman    25.88Y

Cohen 5509 Graustein    27.69Y

Elliott 5500 Buckleair NT

Yousif 5501 Alsultan NT

Nicholas 5503 Maldanado NT

Samuel 5512 Lieberman NT

#  45  Female 11-12  50 Breast 

Maddison 5605 Newman    45.00Y

Olivia 5600 Rissmiller    50.38Y

Julia 5604 Marshall    58.35Y

#  46  Male 11-12  50 Breast 

Alexander 5710 Farahbod    41.44Y

Warren 5708 Kozak    48.16Y

Andrew 5711 Neath    56.43Y

Frank 5700 DeJarnette NT

Giancarlo 5701 Ferrara NT

Evan 5702 Cochran NT

#  47  Female 13-14  50 Breast 

Nina 5804 Davalos    38.04Y

Kiera 5808 Skipton    46.47Y

Sarah 5807 Azayed    54.04Y

Erian 5800 King NT

Tiara 5801 Victorian NT

#  48  Male 13-14  50 Breast 

Justice 5859 Wenz    33.59Y

Chris 5858 Grover    49.63Y

Brennan 5851 Mixon    54.54Y

Caleb 5855 Mixon NT

#  49  Female 15-18  50 Breast 

Alina 5901 Mooradian    39.53Y

Mary 5907 Harrington    42.66Y

Holly 5903 Skipton    47.35Y

#  50  Male 15-18  50 Breast 

Alan 5955 Jeffreys    32.97Y

Nicholas 5950 Fetzer    40.10Y

Edward 5953 Hirs    43.03Y

#  51  Female 7-8  25 Fly 

Maylee 5215 Wells    23.90Y

Abigail 5206 Graustein    34.44Y

Callie 5211 Robertson    35.09Y

Peyton 5202 Laakso    39.53Y

Addison 5204 Gerry    44.10Y

Sydney 5205 Reichman    44.38Y

Layton 5201 Vanek NT

Catherine 5208 Clampitt NT

Mariana 5212 Herrera NT

Grace 5213 Erwin NT
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Individual  Meet  Entries  Report

Willow Meet  12-Jun-17 [Ageup: 7/1/2017] Yards

Briargrove Barracudas [BG-ST]

#  52  Male 7-8  25 Fly 

Derek 5304 Detring    26.50Y

Andrew 5309 Friedl    28.41Y

Crawford 5314 Erwin    28.84Y

Daniel 5316 Chavez-Lujambio    32.19Y

Jonathan 5319 Whitman    38.81Y

Anthony 5320 Baba    45.78Y

Alexander 5302 Dundar    53.66Y

Cesare 5300 Benedetti NT

Nikolas 5301 Angelis NT

Jackson 5305 Hill NT

Prajval 5310 Maganti NT

Adam 5311 Guy NT

Julio 5313 Herrera NT

Santiago 5315 Arellano NT

#  53  Female 9-10  25 Fly 

Avery 5410 Bodine    20.37Y

Allison 5412 Whitman    20.72Y

Sofia 5413 Chavez-Lujambio    25.75Y

Ella 5408 Graves    27.75Y

Olivia 5409 Kao    28.19Y

Laura 5406 Quintero    37.50Y

Layne 5403 Junell    40.19Y

Zihan 5216 Liu    55.10Y

Addisen 5407 Reuss NT

Isabel 5411 Herrera NT

Emma 5415 Wells NT

#  54  Male 9-10  25 Fly 

Benjamin 5510 Farahbod    17.38Y

Connor 5507 Newman    19.41Y

Suhurrith 5502 Adhikari NT

Jack 5504 Sandulache NT

#  55  Female 11-12  50 Fly 

Connally 5606 Leach    34.56Y

Chloe 5602 Geiger    37.78Y

Fatima 5601 Juarez NT

Maddison 5605 Newman NT

#  56  Male 11-12  50 Fly 

Caleb 5712 Wenz    34.04Y

Frank 5700 DeJarnette NT

Giancarlo 5701 Ferrara NT

Shane 5703 VerVoort NT

Ryan 5705 Fetzer NT

Aiden 5706 Herger NT

Jr., Nathan 5707 Graves NT

Emilio 5709 Fontan NT

#  57  Female 13-14  50 Fly 

McKenna 5803 Leach    37.41Y

Kathryn 5806 Weilbacher NT

Sarah 5807 Azayed NT

#  58  Male 13-14  50 Fly 

Caleb 5855 Mixon    33.12Y

Hayden 5857 Fetzer    34.84Y

John 5860 Harrington    50.15Y

David 5854 Bournat NT

#  59  Female 15-18  50 Fly 

Kendall 5906 Lilly    31.50Y

Alina 5901 Mooradian NT

Mary 5907 Harrington NT

#  60  Male 15-18  50 Fly 

Evan 5951 Fowler-Cook    28.78Y

Edward 5953 Hirs    29.05Y

James 5952 Vaughan    33.28Y

#  61  Female 7-8  100 Free Relay A BG-ST  1:31.59Y

1 Peyton 5202 Laakso

2 Abigail 5206 Graustein

3 Layton 5201 Vanek

4 Nola 5200 Neath

#  62  Male 7-8  100 Free Relay A BG-ST  1:54.37Y

1 Jonathan 5319 Whitman

2 Crawford 5314 Erwin

3 Anthony 5320 Baba

4 Thomas 5318 Harrington

#  63  Female 9-10  100 Free Relay A BG-ST  1:12.03Y

1 Ruby 5400 Neath

2 Layne 5403 Junell

3 Sofia 5413 Chavez-Lujambio

4 Ella 5408 Graves

#  63  Female 9-10  100 Free Relay B BG-ST  1:25.72Y

#  64  Male 9-10  100 Free Relay A BG-ST  1:14.50Y

1 Connor 5507 Newman

2 Alexander 5506 Baba

3 Cohen 5509 Graustein

4 Benjamin 5510 Farahbod

#  64  Male 9-10  100 Free Relay B BG-ST NT

#  66  Male 11-12  200 Free Relay A BG-ST  2:47.60Y

1 Frank 5700 DeJarnette

2 Jr., Nathan 5707 Graves

3 Giancarlo 5701 Ferrara

4 Aiden 5706 Herger
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Willow Meet  12-Jun-17 [Ageup: 7/1/2017] Yards

Briargrove Barracudas [BG-ST]

#  67  Female 13-18  200 Free Relay A BG-ST  2:05.97Y

1 Mary 5907 Harrington

2 Kathryn 5806 Weilbacher

3 Nina 5804 Davalos

4 Kendall 5906 Lilly

#  68  Male 13-18  200 Free Relay A BG-ST  1:52.81Y

1 Alan 5955 Jeffreys

2 Caleb 5855 Mixon

3 Chris 5858 Grover

4 Evan 5951 Fowler-Cook
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Individual  Meet  Entries  Report

Willow Meet  12-Jun-17 [Ageup: 7/1/2017] Yards

Briargrove Barracudas [BG-ST]

Female IE's: 195 Total Athletes:

Male IE's: 198

Total IE's:

 152

393 21Total RE's:


